
Lake-Sumter MPO - Technical Advisory Committee (TAC) Meeting Attendees GoToMeeting
Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID
August 12, 2020 1:06 PM EDT 72 minutes 42 989-793-989

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
+13523301330 1:31 PM 2:17 PM 45
+13523301330 1:30 PM 1:31 PM 0
+13525696700 1:26 PM 2:18 PM 52
+13526383025 1:22 PM 2:18 PM 56
+13526894500 1:31 PM 1:33 PM 1
+13527289800 1:37 PM 2:18 PM 41
+14074032146 1:28 PM 2:18 PM 49
+16125680697 1:30 PM 1:32 PM 2
21_NTC_Mike Woods mwoods@LakeSumterMPO.com 1:07 PM 2:19 PM 72
Anthony Nosse jim.stroz@dot.state.fl.us 1:25 PM 2:18 PM 53
Chappell, Zach 1:31 PM 2:18 PM 47
Cliff Kelsey, City of Leesburg 1:36 PM 2:19 PM 42
David Ausherman ausherman.david@gmail.com 1:27 PM 2:18 PM 50
Deborah Snyder deborah.snyder@sumtercountyfl.gov 1:25 PM 2:18 PM 53
Doris LeMay 1:17 PM 2:18 PM 60
Fred Schneider 1:41 PM 2:06 PM 25
George Gadiel ggadiel@lakecountyfl.gov 1:29 PM 2:18 PM 49
Helen LaValley 1:29 PM 2:18 PM 49
Holtzhausen, Julia 1:27 PM 2:18 PM 51
Jeff Earhart jearhart@lakecountyfl.gov 1:29 PM 2:18 PM 49
Jim Wood jim.wood@kimley-horn.com 1:18 PM 1:56 PM 38
John Kruse 1:26 PM 2:19 PM 52
John Kruse 1:27 PM 2:02 PM 35
Joyce Heffington 1:34 PM 2:18 PM 43
Karl Holley karl.holley@sumtercountyfl.gov 1:28 PM 2:19 PM 50
Karl Passetti jlim-yap@kittelson.com 1:30 PM 2:14 PM 43
Kelli Muddle kelli.muddle@volkert.com 1:27 PM 2:18 PM 50
Lorena Cucek lorena.cucek@dot.state.fl.us 1:38 PM 2:18 PM 39
Margaret Kubilins laura.herrscher@patelgreene.com 1:39 PM 2:19 PM 39
Mary McGehee mary.mcgehee@dot.state.fl.us 1:26 PM 2:18 PM 51
Melanie Peavy mpeavy@wildwood-fl.gov 1:33 PM 2:18 PM 45
Melving Isaac-Jimenez misaac@lakecountyfl.gov 1:15 PM 2:18 PM 62
Michael Vaudo mike.vaudo@kimley-horn.com 1:06 PM 2:19 PM 72
Michelle Kendall michelle.kendall@wsp.com 1:30 PM 2:19 PM 48
Peyton McLeod peyton.mcleod@patelgreene.com 1:39 PM 2:17 PM 38
Peyton McLeod peyton.mcleod@patelgreene.com 1:30 PM 1:33 PM 3
Ralph Bove ralph.bove@volkert.com 1:24 PM 2:18 PM 53
Siaosi Fine (Turnpike) 1:26 PM 2:18 PM 51
Stephen Kennedy Stephen.Kennedy@sumtercountyfl.gov 1:33 PM 2:18 PM 44
Steve Schnell steve.schnell@hdrinc.com 1:30 PM 2:17 PM 47
Taylor Laurent taylor.laurent@hdrinc.com 1:31 PM 2:18 PM 46
Teresa Donaldson teresa.donaldson@hdrinc.com 1:29 PM 2:18 PM 48
Victoria Williams victoria.williams@dot.state.fl.us 1:37 PM 2:18 PM 40
Wendy Then WThen@ladylake.org 1:18 PM 2:18 PM 59
William Roll william.roll@kimley-horn.com 1:27 PM 2:18 PM 51
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